
NLB Volleyball League Men 2023/2024 - 
Qualificationround 23/24 Men's, Club 2.Male

Match no. 325607 Day: 6 21 Oct 2023
18.00.00

City: Lutry Country: Suisse
Hall: Corsy Arena

Lutry-Lavaux Volleyball I VBC Servette Star-OnexA B

Rotation 
Starting line up

Substitutions N.of the player
Score

Service 
Rounds

1° 5°
2° 6°
3° 7°
4° 8°

S 
E 
T 
   
   
 1

Lutry-Lavaux Volleyball I SA Start: 18.00 VBC Servette Star-Onex RB End: 18.16
I II III IV V VI Points I II III IV V VI Points
1 6 10 14 5 2 1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11
12 9 12 15 7 8 19 1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25

9
11:20

8
11:20

15
10:20

'' T ''
0:5

9:17

6
23:12

'' T ''
0 2 3 4 5 7 X 6 7 8 9 10
8 9 10 11 12 14 15 17 20 22 25

Rotation 
Starting line up

Substitutions N.of the player
Score

Service 
Rounds

1° 5°
2° 6°
3° 7°
4° 8°

S 
E 
T 
   
   
 2

VBC Servette Star-Onex SB Start: 18.19 Lutry-Lavaux Volleyball I RA End: 18.41
I II III IV V VI Points I II III IV V VI Points
9 12 15 7 8 19 1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25

2 1 6 10 14 15 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21

'' T ''
20:13
24:20

8
8:14

5
8:16

9
14:22

'' T ''
7:12

0 5 6 8 9 12 X 2 4 5 6 7
18 20 21 22 23 24 8 10 13 14 17 18
25 21

Rotation 
Starting line up

Substitutions N.of the player
Score

Service 
Rounds

1° 5°
2° 6°
3° 7°
4° 8°

S 
E 
T 
   
   
 3

Lutry-Lavaux Volleyball I SA Start: 18.44 VBC Servette Star-Onex RB End: 19.10
I II III IV V VI Points I II III IV V VI Points
2 8 5 10 9 15 1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25

9 12 15 7 8 19 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23

'' T ''
8:12
16:18

6
22:24

'' T ''
13:12
19:21

0 2 3 5 6 7 X 1 4 5 7 8
8 10 14 15 16 19 10 12 13 14 15 18

21 24 25 19 21 23

Rotation 
Starting line up

Substitutions N.of the player
Score

Service 
Rounds

1° 5°
2° 6°
3° 7°
4° 8°

S 
E 
T 
   
   
 4

VBC Servette Star-Onex SB Start: 19.13 Lutry-Lavaux Volleyball I RA End: 19.35
I II III IV V VI Points I II III IV V VI Points
9 12 15 7 8 19 1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25

15 2 8 5 10 9 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

1
13:14

'' T ''
13:11

6
8:12

'' T ''
5:8

16:18

0 1 3 5 6 8 X 1 2 3 4 5
9 13 15 16 19 21 7 8 14 15 16 17

25 19

Rotation 
Starting line up

Substitutions N.of the player
Score

Service 
Rounds

1° 5°
2° 6°
3° 7°
4° 8°

S 
E 
T 
   
   
 5

Start: End: 
I II III IV V VI Points I II III IV V VI Points

'' T '' '' T ''

C
h
a
n
g
e

Points at Change 
I II III IV V VI Points

'' T ''

SANCTIONS Improper Request
TEAM A TEAM B

W P E D A/B Set Score

Lutry-Lavaux Volleyball IA VBC Servette Star-Onex B
N. Name of the player N. Name of the player
1 NEDELLEC ERWANN LFP
2 SECRéTAN PIERRE LFP
5 FLEURY ALEXANDRE LFP
6 MONNARD QUENTIN LFP
8 BRENDAN CHIANG NOT
9 BOUKOBZA NATHAN NOT

10 SOMMER DAMIEN LFP
13 LüDI ARNAUD LFP
14 HEREARII TARAIHAU NOT
15 FURLAN ROMéO NOT
16 DURUSSEL ROMAIN LFP

1 KAESER NICOLAS LFP
6 CHAVAZ KYLIAN LFP
7 JAKOB LOïK LFP
8 SIMONIN LUDVIK LFP
9 GRANDJEAN NOHAN LFP

12 MéTRAL CéLIAN LFP
15 SEJDIJA KEVIN LFP
19 GALLIS NICOLAS LFP

LIBERO
L1 18 GAILLARD AURéLIEN LFP
L2 3 CARDILLO TRISTAN LFP

L1 10 VUICHARD ROMAIN LFP
L2 13 FRATICELLI IACOPO LFP

OFFICIAL MEMBERS ADMITTED ON THE BENCH
C Corda Jerôme C Kurik Krist Jan

SIGNATURES
Team Captain: *** Team Captain: ***

Coach: Coach:

Comments:

Printed by eScoresheet Release 2023.10.02

RESULTS
Team A Team B

T S V P Set      Time P V S T
2 3 0 12 1 '16 25 1 1 0
1 3 0 21 2 '22 25 1 0 2
2 0 1 25 3 '26 23 0 1 2
2 1 0 19 4 '22 25 1 1 1
7 7 1 77 '86 98 3 3 5

Start End Duration

18.00 19.35 01.35
WINNER: VBC SERVETTE STAR- 3 - 1

APPROVAL
Referees Name Country Signature

1° Daniel Pedrazzini
2° Inacio De Jesus Edivanda

Scorer Spadaro Célia CH
Assistant  
Challenge  

  - 1 Judges 2 -  
  - 3 Line 4 -  

A 
Team Captain

B


